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
include central air, hardwood floors, and washer/dryer in home.

MLS # 140009110

Address 933 WILLOW AVE

Price $475,000

Adj Price  $475,000

Address 933 WILLOW AVE Days On Market 6

Unit Number 4B/4L MoMaintFee $316

Sq Feet 870 Taxes $5,953

Ask Price $480,000

Sold Price $475,000

Closing Date 9/15/2014

Ad Rmks: Delightful 2 bed 1.5 bath just steps to Columbus Park awaits you. 
The exposed brick is accented by beautiful crown molding, & the separate dining 
area & abundance of storage throughout give this home the wow factor it 
deserves. Upgraded kit w/under cabinet lighting, 10 ft ceilings, recessed lights 
w/dimmers, stained glass transoms and a shared yard are a few more features. 
Garage pkg avail at 916 Garden lot for $200 per month. Open hs 7/12 and 7/13 
1-3pm. Pet friendly building. W/D's in basement incl.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140004941

Address 707 BLOOMFIELD ST

Price $485,000

Adj Price  $485,000

Address 707 BLOOMFIELD ST Days On Market 26

Unit Number 3 MoMaintFee $337

Sq Feet 754 Taxes $5,542

Ask Price $485,000

Sold Price $485,000

Closing Date 8/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Located among the historic row houses of Bloomfield St this home 
offers historic character elegantly blended with modern finishes. This home 
features a large master bedroom with a bonus room that can serve as a nursery, 
office, or den. This home features original barge board flooring, a recently 
renovated kitchen and bath, ample in home, and basement storage, a 
washer/dryer, fireplace, and a recently completed 150+ sq ft deck that extends 
your living space and creates a great space for entertaining.

MLS # 140007693

Address 827 GARDEN ST

Price $494,000

Adj Price  $494,000

Address 827 GARDEN ST Days On Market 15

Unit Number 1 MoMaintFee $316

Sq Feet 1100 Taxes $6,012

Ask Price $479,000

Sold Price $494,000

Closing Date 8/26/2014

Ad Rmks: This new construction, gut renovation, has it all! Private patio, 
laundry in the unit, amazing master bath with separate soaking tub and rainfall 
shower, granite stainless, central air, and high efficiency water heater. This unit 
will not last! Parking available for $225 a month at municipal garage on 9th and 
Garden.

MLS # 140004277

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $495,000

Adj Price  $495,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 13

Unit Number 3T MoMaintFee $402

Sq Feet 1019 Taxes $7,000

Ask Price $500,000

Sold Price $495,000

Closing Date 7/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Beautifully appointed 2 bedrooms & 2 baths, chef's kitchen w/ 
granite counter tops & breakfast bar, stainless appliances, new washer/dryer in 
unit. Large master suite with his & hers closets and ensuite bath. Brazilian 
Cherry hardwood floors throughout and a large private balcony. Cable and Fios 
ready. Full service bldg. w/ 24 hr concierge and shuttle to the PATH. Garage 
parking, health club with pool and spa available on site.
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140009115

Address 1110 CLINTON ST

Price $499,000

Adj Price  $499,000

Address 1110 CLINTON ST Days On Market 16

Unit Number 6 MoMaintFee $320

Sq Feet 942 Taxes $5,997

Ask Price $499,000

Sold Price $499,000

Closing Date 8/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Fab 1 bedroom plus den with garage parking and private terrace 
in the Propeller Works. Located in flourishing northwest Hoboken, this bright and 
airy duplex features lofted ceilings, SS appliances, hardwood floors, central air, 
and W/D in unit. Elevator building with a giant, shared rooftop deck showcasing 
NYC views and exercise room. Close proximity to shopping, dining, Columbus 
Park and NYC bus right across the street. (Gas & Hot Water incl. in 
maintenance)

MLS # 140002610

Address 222 GRAND ST

Price $510,000

Adj Price  $510,000

Address 222 GRAND ST Days On Market 50

Unit Number 1J MoMaintFee $359

Sq Feet 870 Taxes $6,669

Ask Price $499,900

Sold Price $510,000

Closing Date 7/2/2014

Ad Rmks: Have a real pool party at your new home! Welcome to this 2BR 
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

Ask Price $589,000

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 8/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Unique 2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bath Duplex in the heart of everything. 
This charming home features a new kitchen and renovated baths, Radiant Floor 
Heat, Washer/Dryer in Unit, Lots of storage and a private outdoor patio for 
meals and more! Not your average "Vanilla Box" this 1222 sq ft unit feels like a 
real home. Parking available nearby for an additional monthly charge.

MLS # 140005212

Address 727 MONROE ST

Price $595,000

Adj Price  $595,000

Address 727 MONROE ST Days On Market 23

Unit Number 303 MoMaintFee $354

Sq Feet 1214 Taxes $9,058

Ask Price $599,900

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 8/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 2BR/2BA at 'Pembroke Place.' This open floor plan 
condo features large granite SS kitchen w/oversize bkfst bar. Spacious LR&DR 
are ideal for entertaining & feature beautiful chair rail & crown molding. Large 
BRs on opposite ends have ample customized closets & roomy BAs w/linen 
closets. All of this plus gleaming HWFs, CAC, W/D, professionally managed elev 
bldg w/gym, landscaped common yard w/tables, bbqs & putting green! Close to 
Light Rail, buses, ShopRite, & more!

MLS # 140005091

Address 501 ADAMS ST

Price $595,000

Adj Price  $595,000

Address 501 ADAMS ST Days On Market 2

Unit Number 3I MoMaintFee $413

Sq Feet 950 Taxes $6,813

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 8/25/2014

Ad Rmks: Urban chic loft style 2 bed/2 bath condo w/parking @ the coveted 
Adams Square ~ A converted 1870's school house w/stunning architectural 
design, marble lobby & landscaped garden. Condo features soaring 10 ft 
ceilings, chefs kitchen w/Bosch S/S appliances and marble counters. Gleaming 
HWFLS throughout along w/upgraded ELFA closet system, full size W/D in unit 
w/2 LRG storage spaces make this home ideal! Building feat. bike storage, add'l 
laundry rm, full gym & common courtyard. Close to parks, school & PATH!
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MLS # 140003368

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $595,000

Adj Price  $595,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 99

Unit Number 410 MoMaintFee $479

Sq Feet 1122 Taxes $8,610

Ask Price $600,000

Sold Price $595,000

Closing Date 7/1/2014

Ad Rmks: Great 2BR/2BA w/ deed parking @ Metrostop. Home feat HW 
floors, sound proof windows in both bedrooms, granite countertops w/ Breakfast 
Bar, C/AC, W/D, lots of ELFA designed closet space. Bldg amen incl cyber 24/7 
doorman, clubroom w/ lounge, pool table, fitness center. Clsoe to lightrail, 
supermarkets, and restaurants at your doorstep!

MLS # 140007452

Address 501 ADAMS ST

Price $599,000

Adj Price  $599,000

Address 501 ADAMS ST Days On Market 6

Unit Number 4B MoMaintFee $415

Sq Feet 953 Taxes $7,821

Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $599,000

Closing Date 8/6/2014

Ad Rmks: Welcome to Adams Square ~ A converted 1870's school house 
w/stunning architectural design & marble lobby. A bright urban-chic loft style 
2BR/2Bth awaits you featuring soaring 13.5 ft ceilings, chefs kitchen w/Bosch 
S/S appliances & marble counters. Gleaming HWFLS throughout w/upgraded 
closet system, 2 LRG storage spaces, covered parking and a central location 
make this home ideal! Building feat. bike storage, laundry rm, full gym & 
common landscaped courtyard. Close to parks, school & PATH.

MLS # 140008529

Address 400 9TH ST

Price $600,000

Adj Price  $600,000

Address 400 9TH ST Days On Market 19

Unit Number W4B MoMaintFee $340

Sq Feet 1071 Taxes $7,600

Ask Price $589,000

Sold Price $600,000

Closing Date 8/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Come find your home in this spacious 2Br/2Ba corner unit in the 
sought-after Columbus Building! Your building amenities include common 
courtyard, elevator, gym, intercom system, & close proximity to Columbus Park 
& NYC transportation. The upgraded kitchen boasts SS appliances; including DW 
& lots of cabinet space. It opens to your amazingly bright living room w/ wrap 
around windows. Enjoy gleaming hardwood floors throughout, C/AC, W/D in 
unit, custom window treatments, plus your garaged parking space #71!
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MLS # 140005528

Address 635 6TH ST

Price $601,000

Adj Price  $601,000

Address 635 6TH ST Days On Market 6

Unit Number 3A MoMaintFee $304

Sq Feet 1207 Taxes $5,345

Ask Price $555,000

Sold Price $601,000

Closing Date 7/14/2014

Ad Rmks: OPEN HOUSE SAT MAY 3rd&MAY 4th 12-3pm. Welcome home to 
Avaâ€™s Court. A 4 year young modern & elegant boutique residence at its 
best. Bright & Airy 2Br 2Bth w/private terrace. Covered deeded parking (SUV)
spot.This home features designer kitchen w/custom wd cabinets, undermount 
lighting, stone counter top, generous bkfast bar, sleek SS GE appliances. Master 
Bdrm has custom WIC, En suite bath w/duel sink vanity, whirlpool tub plus 
separate shower. Guest bd has private entrance to bath.

MLS # 140006110

Address 300 NEWARK ST

Price $605,000

Adj Price  $605,000

Address 300 NEWARK ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 7F MoMaintFee $355

Sq Feet Taxes $7,725

Ask Price $579,000

Sold Price $605,000

Closing Date 7/16/2014

Ad Rmks: Very spacious 2bed/2bath condo in the desirable Jefferson Trust 
Building. Great open layout with lots of light. Large living/dining area, great for 
entertaining. Completely renovated bathrooms. Newly renovated kitchen with 
granite counter tops and SS appliances. Crown molding throughout. Exceptional 
closet space. Elevator building with storage and recently renovated exercise 
room. Easy walking distance to the PATH. Parking available across the street at 
municipal rates.

MLS # 140008961

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $608,000

Adj Price  $608,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 4

Unit Number 303 MoMaintFee $437

Sq Feet 1094 Taxes $8,176

Ask Price $599,000

Sold Price $608,000

Closing Date 9/25/2014

Ad Rmks: East facing, Classic, chic and stylish unit provides a full spectrum 
of custom features. The professional chefâ€™s kitchen is a cooking 
enthusiastâ€™s dream with expansive granite counters for prepping, glass tile 
backsplash, upscale SS appliances and dramatic Espresso cabinetry.The elegant 
random-plank hardwood floors lend an edgy feel to the living areas and the 
bedrooms, while handsome imported tile highlights the bathrooms.The full 
service complex offers a massive roof deck,gym and tranquil inviting lobby.
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MLS # 140007560

Address 1330 CLINTON ST

Price $615,000

Adj Price  $615,000

Address 1330 CLINTON ST Days On Market 11

Unit Number 301 MoMaintFee $347

Sq Feet 1109 Taxes $6,333

Ask Price $600,000

Sold Price $615,000

Closing Date 8/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Welcome home! This 2BR/2BA in the heart of uptown Hoboken 
offers a spacious open layout. Desirable floor plan w/bedrooms on opposite 
ends. Semi private entrance w/custom walk-in bedroom closet in both 
bedrooms, w/d in unit, HW flrs thru out, CA/C. Beautiful kitchen w/stainless 
steel appliances & granite countertops, chair rail, crown molding and recessed 
lighting. Deeded SUV size prkng, Elev. bldg features common patio & fitness, 
Cyprus Pointe condo bldg is steel & concrete construction. Move right in!

MLS # 140008569

Address 704 CLINTON ST

Price $631,000

Adj Price  $631,000

Address 704 CLINTON ST Days On Market 32

Unit Number 4B MoMaintFee $356

Sq Feet 1086 Taxes $9,212

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $631,000

Closing Date 9/9/2014

Ad Rmks: Bright 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom condo with deeded garage parking 
in a well-maintained elevator building. Kitchen equipped with stainless steel 
appliances and granite counter tops. Custom blinds & closets, hardwood floors, 
ceiling fans, central AC, surround sound, and washer/dryer in unit. Play, relax, 
or grill in the beautifully landscaped common courtyard. Close to everything: 
bus, grocery store, parks, restaurants & more.

MLS # 140004067

Address 800 JACKSON ST

Price $639,000

Adj Price  $639,000

Address 800 JACKSON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 506 MoMaintFee $489

Sq Feet 1147 Taxes $8,410

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $639,000

Closing Date 7/7/2014

Ad Rmks: Built in 2008 w/20 year pilot tax program. Large well built luxury 
building located next to 9th street station of Hudson County Lightrail. California 
closets through out & walk in closets in master bedroom, master bath has 2 
sinks, stainless appliances, granite, W/d in unit, deeded parking NYC views, 
Empire State Bldg. and Freedom Tower from living room. (2nd level), 
community room, gym and roof deck makes this a desirable location to live!

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condos Specialist, 201.881.6897 www.alexbao.com

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 



COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140006085

Address 700 1ST ST

Price $641,000

Adj Price  $641,000

Address 700 1ST ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 9E MoMaintFee $499

Sq Feet 1265 Taxes $7,360

Ask Price $625,000

Sold Price $641,000

Closing Date 7/21/2014

Ad Rmks: Revel in the sweeping NYC views from this spacious and open 2 
bed, 2 bath, corner unit with a private terrace in the Sky Club. Modern open kit 
with bkfst bar, SS appl, granite counters and sep dining area. King size Master 
Bed suite features customized contemp closets, upgraded full priv marble bath 
w/jacuzzi tub, rain water shower & brushed nickel fixtures. Guest bed has direct 
access to a separate full modern bath. Full service bldg incls doorman, shuttle to 
Path, gym, pool and on site prkg available.

MLS # 140006954

Address 501 9TH ST

Price $645,000

Adj Price  $645,000

Address 501 9TH ST Days On Market 6

Unit Number 514 MoMaintFee $311

Sq Feet 1033 Taxes $6,909

Ask Price $639,000

Sold Price $645,000

Closing Date 7/25/2014

Ad Rmks: Prospect Hill presents this stunning 2BR/2BA condo in elevator 
building. Spacious & bright living & dining rooms. Open kitchen with cherry 
cabinets, granite counters, SS appliances, large soaking jacuzzi tub, hardwood 
floors, central a/c, custom window treatments with laundry & a walk in pantry. 
Beautifully landscaped common yard & gym. Perfect for entertaining!

MLS # 140006080

Address 1200 GRAND ST

Price $649,000

Adj Price  $649,000

Address 1200 GRAND ST Days On Market 32

Unit Number 317 MoMaintFee $356

Sq Feet 1028 Taxes $8,159

Ask Price $649,000

Sold Price $649,000

Closing Date 8/5/2014

Ad Rmks: Beautiful 2 bed 2 bath in elev bldg. Open kitchen features an 
oversized breakfast bar, SS appl & granite counters. Sunny & spacious living 
room overlooks beautifully landscaped courtyard. Hdwd flrs throughout, C/A, 
9.5' ceilings, W/D. Large Master bed with en suite bath, double vanity & full walk 
in shower. Generous size guest bed is on opposite end of apartment and boasts 
a soaking tub. Unit incl a deeded pkg spot. This sought after Upper Grand 
complex offers a private residence lounge and gym.
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MLS # 140002987

Address 904 JEFFERSON ST

Price $665,000

Adj Price  $665,000

Address 904 JEFFERSON ST Days On Market 7

Unit Number 2I MoMaintFee $319

Sq Feet 1230 Taxes $8,875

Ask Price $675,000

Sold Price $665,000

Closing Date 7/11/2014

Ad Rmks: Sunny, corner two bedroom, two bath condo with 7 windows in 
living room. Spacious living area has open kitchen with granite counters and 
stainless steel appliances. Large bedrooms with custom closets. Lovely 
landscaped common courtyard on the same floor, just steps from the condo. 
Elevator, gym and deeded garage parking (spot 21).

MLS # 140007137

Address 108-112 MONROE ST

Price $670,000

Adj Price  $670,000

Address 108-112 MONROE ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 5B MoMaintFee $391

Sq Feet 1172 Taxes $9,413

Ask Price $675,000

Sold Price $670,000

Closing Date 8/18/2014

Ad Rmks: Don't miss out on the opportunity to own this spacious & bright 
2B/2B top floor condo with parking! This amazing condo boasts an open floor 
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